−1− WK 496 020
WK
496 020
04. 2000r.NG 6 21 MPa 30 dm3/min.
Pressure sequence valve UZKB 6
Pressure sequence valve type UZKB 6 serves to control
pressure in hydraulic systems. It can be well used as a
direct operated pressure relief valve.

Suitable for phosphate-ester = V
*
HOW TO ORDER
Orders coded in the way showed below should be forwarded to the manufacturer
Further details in clear text ( to be agreed with the  manufacturer ).
WK 496 020          06.2012 Type UZKB 6
Valve location
valve In line P                                                                    = P
−5− WK 496 020
CONNECTING DIMENSIONS OF SUBPLATE
Subplate weight  G 341 ... ~ 1 kg
Subplate weight  G 342 ... ~ 1.9 kg
Type B1 B2 B3 L1 L2 L3 L4
G341/01 12.7 58 34 21 80 95 55
G342/01 23.7 80 44 26 90 105 69
G341/02 12.7 58 34 21 80 95 55
G342/02 23.7 80 44 26 90 105 69
L5 L6 H D1 D2 R T
40 25 25 22 G 1/4 70 13
45 21 30 28 G 3/8 85 13
40 25 25 22 M14x1.5 70 15
45 21 30 27 M16x1.5 85 15
Subplate has to be ordered separately.
1 - Recess in subplate face
Bolts fixing  valve to subplate - 4 pcs M5#" 65- 10.9 per PN/M - 82302 ( DIN 912 - 10.9 )
Tightening torque - 9 Nm.
Type UZKB 6 WK 496 020          06.2012
−6− WK 496 020WK 496 020          06.2012 Type UZKB 6
PONAR Wadowice S.A.
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29
34-100 Wadowice
tel. +48 33 488 21 00
fax.+48 33 488 21 03